
‘ 

Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

0398997 1 

Name of Company 

DAK Auditing Services Limited 

1/We 
lan Paul Sykes Colin lan Vickers 

4th Floor 4th Floor 

Southfield House Southfield House 

11 Liverpool Gardens 11 Liverpool Gardens 

Worthing Worthing 

BN11 1RY BN11 1RY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 03 December 2010 

Signed Vy Date 03 December 2010 

FRP Ad LpY 

4th Floor : For Official Use 

Southfield House Insolvenr 

ae WINN 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 

Ref DO593WOR/IPS/CIV/JXJ/SMC 
21/12/2010 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

DAK Auditing Services Limited 

on the 3 December 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fullname DER wT A kKEavé dg 
Z, 

Signed deus A leno 

Dated a/n EZ 



G AK ‘Auditing Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 3 December 2010 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Furniture & Equipment 41,518 00 200 00 
Work in Progress 22,549 00 Uncertain 

Book Debts 44,680 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 200 00 

sxgnatin NA Ab Date xfafour 



pee 

- we ee Moos . r 2 os 
ote Le ade Se, . . we be we es _ 

+ . so 

. oe 4 

. : fe 1 ‘ . ~ ‘ . . 
7 . 7 2 Nea 

. soa - a 

whee a OT vee 
‘ > _* ow Oe 

tay 
a coe ‘ 

_ 
‘ 



& AK ‘Auditing Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 3 December 2010 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 200 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 200 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 

NIL 
200 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil _ 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 200 00 

Debts secured by floating charges 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 200 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 200 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 121,452 01 

Santander 6,876 60 

The Royal Bank of Scotland 38,916 41 

H M Revenue & Customs - CT Uncertain 

H M Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 6,983 01 

H M Revenue & Customs 8,805 46 
183,033 49 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (182,833 49) 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards creditors (182,833 49) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficrency/surplus as regards members (182,933 49) 

gna OLA Vana Date EVA | LVS 
Buyjjeq01 savqua 

T 

oot 
0 

Oot 
0 

Dab 
ZTHU 

/XASSNS 
3SAM 

‘WEYSIOH 
‘aALIG YOIPEALL 

Lb 
Apauuay 

Jouvad 
4W 

—OOMH 

12901 
12410 

P10 
Jedd 

sso.ppy 
awen 

= Aayi 

SJapjoyaseys 
- > 

‘ 
powwiry 

saoiias 
buyipny 

“y'v'd 


